GRANITE - R BLACK-- 12 SQFT Cut size need --6' X 2'  And GRANITE - R BLACK-- 14 SQFT -- 2' X 7'

Tax Details:  2,080.00 Material Amount :

374.40 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  187.20 

SGST  187.20 

RUPEES TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR ONLY

2454.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  With in 7 Days from po

Payment 30 Days

FRIEGHT Extra

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT. 

LTD. . At project site office officially.